Drain Cleaning
Chapter 3
058
DRAIN CLEANING
For 3/4”to 6” (19mm-150mm) Drain Lines
•	Particularly light, compact handy design, ideal for general pur-
pose maintenance work on baths, wash basins, toliets, in kitch-
ens, waste pipes, drains, and downpipes.

•	Specially designed to traverse tough traps
•	Vinyl guard protects damage to toilet
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W (kg)
2012010 D-3 Φ12.7mm×0.9m 1.7
2012110 D-6 Φ12.7mm×1.8m 2.2
Product Description
•	Applicable for household small pipes of Φ50mm (2”) drain lines
•	  Φ6mm×3m or Φ6mm×4.5m or Φ6m×6m cable with bulb head auger
•	Flexible cables are put in ABS plastic drum, light and handy
•	Simple in structure, easy to handIe
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W (kg)
2031010 HL-38S-1 Tool with Φ6mm×3m cable 1.3
2031011 HL-38S-2 Tool with Φ6mm×4.5m cable 1.6
2031012 HL-38S-3 Tool with Φ6mm×6m cable 1.9
Ideal for users to remove pipe blockages in complex small diameter pipes.
Product Description
•	Applicable for household small pipes of Φ20-75mm(3/4”-3”) drain lines
•	  Φ8mm×4.5m or Φ8mm×6m and Φ10mm×4.5m or Φ10mm×6m cable with bulb
head auger
•	Well balanced for comfortable operation
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W (kg)
2031013 HL-50S-1 Tool with Φ8mm×4.5m cable 2.6
2031014 HL-50S-2 Tool with Φ8mm×6m cable 3.5
2031015 HL-50S-3 Tool with Φ10mm×4.5m cable 4.0
2031016 HL-50S-4 Tool with Φ10mm×6m cable 4.5
The professional’s choice for many years, the hand drain cleaner offers premium
quality. It’s the ideal tool for the user who demands the best.
HL-38S
HL-50S

Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W (kg)
2012310 GQ-4 Complete set 3.8
Ordering Information
Pneumatic Drain Cleaner
Air powered super plunger quickly and cleanly removes blockages from 3/4” - 4” Pipes
and Drains.
GQ-4
D-10A
067
DRAIN CLEANING
For 3/4” to 2 1/2”(19mm-64mm) Drain lines
•	Using Φ8mm and Φ10mm enhanced cable, improving torque
transmission, against twisting and winding.
•	Entirely sealed structure, flexible cables are put in ABS drum, to
ensure clean and convenient use
•	Motor power 705W with 0-600RPM adjustable speed
•	Auto-feed device
For 3/4” to 2 1/2”(19mm-64mm) Drain lines
•	Using Φ8mm and Φ10mm enhanced cable, improving torque
transmission, against twisting and winding.
•	Entirely sealed structure, flexible cables are put in ABS drum, to
ensure clean and convenient use
•	Motor power 705W with 0-550RPM adjustable speed
•	Auto-feed device feed
•	14.4V,low speed high power charged drill
•	Includes two pcs 1.3Ah capacious Ni-Cd battery, a charger
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
2021410 D-62A-1 Complete set (Tool with Φ8mm×10.7m cable),110V/60Hz 10.2
2021411 D-62A-1 Complete set(Tool with Φ8mm×10.7m cable),220V/50HZ 10.2
2021510 D-62A-2 Complete set (Tool with Φ10mm×7.6m cable),110V/60Hz 10.7
2021511 D-62A-2 Complete set (Tool with Φ10mm×7.6m cable),220V/60Hz 10.7
2021610 D-62B-1 Complete set (Tool with Φ8mm×10.7m cable,14.4V battery ×2),110V/60HZ 11.6
2021611 D-62B-1 Complete set (Tool with Φ8mm×10.7m cable,14.4V battery×2),220V/50Hz 11.6
2021710 D-62B-2 Complete set (Tool with Φ10mm×7.6m cable,14.4V battery×2),110V/60 Hz 11.6
2021711 D-62B-2 Complete set (Tool with Φ10mm×7.6m cable,14.4V battery×2),220V/50 Hz 11.6
Power Drain Cleaner
D-62A
D-62B